
1/8 1/4 Halve Finales Finale Winnaar

T13 1 BERNARD JANA / GUIDON MORGANE | B0 / B0 | Vedrinamur / E.B.S. 1 bernard / guidon

13.30 16 GANTY LAETICIA / DANTINNE LILOU | B6 / B6 | Ping 2000 Ecaus. T13 1,6,4 Aanvangsuur: 13:30

T14 9 CHARLET CHLOE / PLACET STEPHANIE | B2 / B4 | Palette Frasnienne / Gembloux 15.30 charlet / placet 1 -11,8,10,9 Einduur: 18:26

13.30 8 VANDENBULCKE LILLY / BURY CELIA | B2 / B4 | Neufvilles Senne / Hyon - Cuesmes 7,5,-10,7 T13

T15 5 BUEKERS BRITT / AELST ELLA | B2 / B2 | Smash Aarschot 2 buekers / aelst 16.30 11,7,3

13.30 12 NILS SANDIE / ERGOT EMMA | B2 / B6 | Neufvilles Senne T14 8,5,-6,7

T16 13 VAN BOSTRAETEN SARA / DE PILLECYN MARIEKE | B2 / B6 | Merelbeke 15.30 renuart / sanzarowski 8,10,8 1

13.30 4 RENUART MARION / SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA | B0 / B4 | Neufvilles Senne / Hyon - Cuesmes 6,6,9 T13

T13 3 COLOT ELEA / TSCHIRR MARGAUX | B0 / B2 | Malonne 3 colot / tschirr 17.30 7,-8,6,5

14.00 14 BALIGANT CAROLINE / BUELENS STELLA | B4 / B6 | Braine l'Alleud / Logis Auderghem T15 7,-8,7,8

T14 11 KNOCKAERT CAROLIEN / GOETHALS LORE | B2 / B6 | Zandvoorde 15.30 georis / strebelle 2 -6,5,12,14

14.00 6 GEORIS ALISON / STREBELLE LENNIE | B0 / B6 | Stavelot / Astrid -7,7,5,5 T14

T15 7 DUBOIS ALICIA / MANDELAIRE VENCE | B2 / B4 | E.B.S. / Vedrinamur 4 mermans / leysens 16.30 5,-9,10,-5,6

14.00 10 MERMANS INTHE / LEYSENS LOTTE | B2 / B6 | Gierle / Geelse T16 FF

T16 15 MENTENS GOELE / CLAES LAURA | B6 / B6 | Morata 15.30 brico / doucet 6,10,13

14.00 2 BRICO MARINE / DOUCET MANON | B0 / B2 | Logis Auderghem 8,5,6
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FF B2 / B4DUBOIS ALICIA / MANDELAIRE VENCE E.B.S. / Vedrinamur

VANDENBULCKE LILLY / BURY CELIA Neufvilles Senne / Hyon - Cuesmes

NILS SANDIE / ERGOT EMMA Neufvilles Senne

KNOCKAERT CAROLIEN / GOETHALS LORE Zandvoorde

MENTENS GOELE / CLAES LAURA Morata

VAN BOSTRAETEN SARA / DE PILLECYN MARIEKE Merelbeke

BALIGANT CAROLINE / BUELENS STELLA Braine l'Alleud / Logis Auderghem

BUEKERS BRITT / AELST ELLA Smash Aarschot

GEORIS ALISON / STREBELLE LENNIE Stavelot / Astrid

GANTY LAETICIA / DANTINNE LILOU Ping 2000 Ecaus.

COLOT ELEA / TSCHIRR MARGAUX Malonne

CHARLET CHLOE / PLACET STEPHANIE Palette Frasnienne / Gembloux

MERMANS INTHE / LEYSENS LOTTE Gierle / Geelse

Dames B - Eindrangschikking

BERNARD JANA / GUIDON MORGANE Vedrinamur / E.B.S.

BRICO MARINE / DOUCET MANON Logis Auderghem

RENUART MARION / SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA Neufvilles Senne / Hyon - Cuesmes
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BK Dubbel BCDE - CB Doubles BCDE - Dames B

Tornooidirecteur: 
Hoofdscheidsrechter: 
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Henrard Joffroy

brico / doucet
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5
colot / tschirr

brico / doucet
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KBTTB - FRBTT
NEC - CNE

bernard / guidon

Jasinsi Mathieu

bernard / guidon

bernard / guidon

renuart / sanzarowski


